40. Auer Silvesterlauf

Sportstatte an der Lumbachhdhe

31.12.2018
10km — Zieleinlauf
Platz Platz Platz Startnr Name Vorname Team
AK M/W
1 1 1 77 Schicker Tim SV Burkhardtsgriin
2 1 2 12 Dietz Ronald
3 2 3 116  Keller Toni GutsMuths-Rennsteiglaufverein
4 3 4 43 Rudolph Armin LG eXa Leipzig e.V.
5 2 5 94  Bock Maik LC Oelsnitz-Erzgebirge
6 4 6 144 Beyreuther  Jan Lauferbund Schwarzenberg
7 5 7 10  Anwand Tino SV BW Albernau
8 6 8 132 Linser Philipp Lauferbund Schwarzenberg
9 1 9 66  Kénig Thomas Muhle-Laufkultur
10 7 10 143 Riedel Marco SG Breitenbrunn
11 8 11 104 wittig Eike Skiverein Schénheide
129 12 120 Kénig Philipp SV Schonheide
13 1 13 86  Kruppa Sven TSV Elektronik Gornsdorf
14 2 14 123 Bielen Markus DJK Triathlon Andernach
15 3 15 64  Zankl Armin Veloteam Landshut
16 4 16 131  Vorberg Jorg SSV Geyer
17 3 17 50  Scholz Georg Lauferbund Schwarzenberg
18 10 18 3 Werner Erik SV Burkhadtsgriin
19 11 19 35  Wagner Michael
20 12 20 23 Schmidt Karsten Traktor Albernau
21 2 21 53 Kakies Frank Lauferbund Schwarzenberg
22 3 22 59  Bartsch Heiko Lauferbund Schwarzenberg
23 4 23 8 Herold Christian Skiverein Schénheide
24 4 24 11 Weickert Stefan Auerhammer-Metallwerk GmbH
25 5 25 136  Beer Marco
26 13 26 156  Schulz Thomas Dunkelwaldldufer
27 6 27 49 Birgfeld Kai Lauferbund Schwarzenberg
28 1 1 65  Konig Nathalie Miuhle-Laufkultur
29 14 28 91  Uhlmann Tom TSV Elektronik Gornsdorf
30 2 2 119  Schneider Lydia PSV Schwarzenberg
31 7 29 107 voit Ronny SV Burkhardtsgrin
32 8 30 125  Schilhan Jens SV Burkhardtsgriin
33 15 31 2 Unger Andreas Skiverein Schénheide
34 16 32 62 Dittrich Thomas Team Dachbau Volte/ TSV Schlettau
35 5 33 76 Haupt Bert Albernau
36 9 34 24 |hle Lars Racing Team Kleines Wochenende
37 1 3 4 Quenzel Constanze  TC-Merseburg
38 6 35 33 Fiebig Olaf SV Burkhardtsgrin
39 2 4 15 Nestler Ute
40 7 36 57  Llorenz Jens Lauferbund Schwarzenberg
41 5 37 82  Hager Benjamin
42 10 38 30  Radstaak Jens
43 17 39 115 Thiem Tobias

Zeit

0:38:50,4
0:38:57,2
0:39:02,3
0:39:10,8
0:39:46,7
0:40:15,0
0:40:19,4
0:40:39,9
0:40:54,3
0:41:03,8
0:41:11,2
0:41:17,8
0:41:25,0
0:41:37,4
0:41:44,7
0:42:16,2
0:42:33,5
0:42:49,9
0:42:53,6
0:43:05,5
0:43:31,9
0:43:52,8
0:44:01,3
0:44:03,8
0:44:16,6
0:44:26,6
0:44:36,9
0:44:53,4
0:45:08,5
0:45:14,8
0:45:15,5
0:45:39,8
0:45:45,4
0:45:50,8
0:45:53,1
0:45:54,0
0:45:56,7
0:45:58,4
0:46:18,9
0:46:45,1
0:46:56,4
0:47:11,0
0:47:22,1
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152
75
110
58
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122
81
90
56
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18
139
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13
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37
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44
142
46
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14
19
103
72
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137
25
154
21
127
98
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28
69
128
48
150

Mothes
Gelfert
Hartel
Viertel
Zeeh
Polster
Mdller
Anhut
Bochmann
Graliler
Unger
Herrmann
Bonitz
Przybylski
Bock
Kaden
Lorenz
Nohring
Madller
Seidel
Schmidt
Jaeger
Zimniok
Uhlig

Dr. Meyer
Lang
Schmidt
Nohring
Thiem
Anus
Schuppan
Unger
Grimmer
van 't Hof
Glnther
Fischer
Lobeck
Lorenz
Schwarz
Bauer
Aumdiller
Emmrich
Barth
Nehlen
Hlbschmann
Reifmann

31.12.2018
Vorname Team
Carsten Traktor Albernau
Lisa Skiverein Schonheide
Markus
Andre Lauferbund Schwarzenberg
Falko
Stefan EHV Aue
Jorg SV-Burkhardtsgriin
Annett TSV Elektronik Gornsdorf
Mike Lauferbund Schwarzenberg
Torsten
Carsten
Karsten Sul L6Rnitz
Wolfgang LoRnitz
Uwe HENKA
Jens LC Oelsnitz-Erzgebirge
Dietmar LC Oelsnitz-Erzgebirge
Jorg
Andreas Bikestore-Racing e.V.
Toni
Sarah
Sebastian ApolloVital Sportzentrum
Mirko LC Oelsnitz-Erzgebirge
Susanne Dunkelwaldlaufer
Dirk Lauferbund Schwarzenberg
Ulf Scheibenberg
Andreas Lauferbund Schwarzenberg
Uwe SV Schénheide
Dr. Axel Bikestore-Racing e.V.
Philipp
Melanie Skiverein Schénheide
Jurgen LC Petersilie
Dirk Sosa
Andreas Lauferbund Schwarzenberg
Benjamin BEAV '17
André Dunkelwaldlaufer
Joachim fe-crottendorf
Jakob
Mike SV Burkhardsgriin
Mike FC Concordia Schneeberg
Sandy LC Oelsnitz-Erzgebirge
Thomas
Jorg Eichert
Thilo keiner
Lars Keniaexpress
Susann Lauferbund Schwarzenberg
Maria TTSV HW Tannenberg

Zeit

0:47:31,5
0:47:35,5
0:47:37,4
0:47:40,6
0:47:45,9
0:48:05,8
0:48:18,3
0:48:26,5
0:48:29,2
0:48:57,9
0:49:06,1
0:49:07,2
0:49:09,1
0:49:14,9
0:49:16,9
0:49:18,1
0:49:18,6
0:49:39,9
0:49:42,4
0:49:50,7
0:49:52,6
0:50:01,1
0:50:04,3
0:50:11,5
0:50:25,5
0:50:28,1
0:50:29,6
0:50:34,6
0:50:40,3
0:50:48,0
0:50:53,5
0:50:59,2
0:51:02,7
0:51:07,3
0:51:22,1
0:52:03,1
0:52:41,4
0:52:48,8
0:52:55,4
0:53:02,5
0:53:05,1
0:53:07,7
0:53:11,1
0:53:29,0
0:53:38,3
0:53:41,6
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1 13
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3 14
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25 87
28 88
26 89
24 90
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27 92
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4 94
5 15
29 95
2 16
17
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6 19
31 97
7 20
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3 23
4 24
8 25
26 98
32 99
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28 104
29 105
9 26
33 106
10 27
6 107
6 28
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84

31
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39
147
61
138
20

112
16
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149
34
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52
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32

108
22
41
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60
85
83
29
54

121

141
38
40

117
51

145

111
36
129
79
134
88
74
109

Bohlig
Kdmmler
Gelfert
Schmutzler
Svoboda
Roder
Freitag
Albert
Thiel
Vallone
Schindler
Seltmann
Petri
Eltner
Weillmann
Than
Konig
Rehm
Marohn
Mann
Werner
Fiebig
Leichsenring
Weigel
Hendrik
Hendinger
Wiedemann
Wieden
Hager
Radstaak
Schwozer
Haupt
Schreier
Jokisch
Freitag
Schurich
Mann
Maschke
Schoéning
Planitz
Meier
Englisch
Kramer
Kruppa
Georgi
Fischer

31.12.2018
Vorname Team
Karsten Bohlig-Lauf-Team Frankfurt (Oder)
Kerstin LG Thalheim
Klaus Skiverein Schénheide
Michael
Steffen
Eric
Nadien
Frank
Henrik WSG Schwarzenberg-Wildenau
Vincenco
Andreas Einzelkampfer
lorg SV AWEBA e.V.
Dirk
Rene Oelsnitzer Laufteam
Peter Auerhammer
Frank Skiverein Schénheide
Kai SV Hartenstein
Peter Vital Schneeberg
Lothar Lauferbund Schwarzenberg
Manja Lauferbund Schwarzenberg
Kay FC Erzgebirge Aue
Gabi SV Burkhardtsgrin
Katrin Skiverein Bockau
Ursula LG Thalheim
Marz
Carolin Hartmannsdorf
Sven Lauferbund Schwarzenberg
Dorit FC Erzgebirge Aue
Anja
Martina
Beate Lauferbund Schwarzenberg
Heike
Jana LG Thalheim
André Bockauer Skiverein
Sascha
Falko Bowlingstreet Aue
Andreas Lauferbund Schwarzenberg
Marcel Diakonie Erzgebirge
Adalbert WSV 08 Johanngeorgenstadt
Olaf Bockauer Skiverein
Raimer
Sandy
Ingo
Manuela TSV Elektronik Gornsdorf
Peter Privat
Christiane

Zeit

0:53:47,2
0:54:05,9
0:54:15,8
0:54:18,8
0:54:36,7
0:54:37,3
0:54:40,4
0:54:44,6
0:54:55,9
0:55:05,8
0:55:06,6
0:55:17,0
0:55:24,8
0:55:43,4
0:56:01,5
0:56:04,1
0:56:11,9
0:56:16,7
0:57:29,7
0:57:30,4
0:57:42,2
0:57:48,1
0:57:52,0
0:58:11,3
0:58:14,4
0:58:37,9
0:59:03,8
0:59:16,7
0:59:37,4
0:59:40,9
0:59:43,9
0:59:58,8
1:00:12,2
1:00:25,6
1:00:27,2
1:00:38,0
1:00:39,5
1:00:43,6
1:00:52,1
1:01:08,8
1:01:35,3
1:01:38,5
1:01:39,4
1:01:52,7
1:02:20,9
1:02:22,5
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142
143
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30 108
31 109
5 29
6 30
7 110
29 111
34 112
30 113
7 31
11 32
1 114
33

42
99
133
78
73
146
102
101
89
148
124

Karsten
Spittel
Unger
Bauer
Teubner
Ullmann
Schonfelder
P6schmann
Engelhardt
Richter
Landgraf
Kunkel

31.12.2018
Vorname Team
Kaufmann
Detlef ApolloVital Sportzentrum
Carmen SV Burkhardtsgriin
Haike SV Schneeberg
Hellmuth Ski Bockau
Bernd Diakonie Erzgebirge
Haiko ApolloVital Sportzentrum
Thomas ApolloVital Sportzentrum
Grit TSV Elektronik Gornsdorf
Grit Hartenstein
Wolfgang Vital Schneeberg
Ute Lichtenberg Runners

Zeit

1:03:09,4
1:03:17,5
1:04:05,7
1:05:34,4
1:05:51,6
1:06:28,0
1:06:29,8
1:06:31,4
1:08:45,5
1:08:46,0
1:09:33,1
1:18:32,4



